Blutspenden in 38100 bis zum 09.05.2025

Mi
Sa
Mi
Fr
Fr

02.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

19.04.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Braunschweig 38100
Schlosscarree
Ritterbrunnen 7

Braunschweig 38100
Pentahotel
Auguststral3e 6 - 8

Braunschweig 38100
Schlosscarree
Ritterbrunnen 7

Braunschweig 38100
Schlosscarree
Ritterbrunnen 7

Braunschweig 38100
Schlosscarree
Ritterbrunnen 7



